Janata Sahakari Bank Ltd.,Pune
(Multistate Schedule_d Bank)

Sr. Branch Name Location Branch Manager Name Contact No. Email ID
No. ' '
1 |Bajirao Road Pune Chandrashekhar S.Sathe 9503628101 bajirao@janatabankpune.com
2 |S.Nagar,Pune Pune Narendra N.Atre 9860791213 shivajinagarpune@janatabankpune.com
3 |Bhavani Peth Pune Naresh D.Matelu 9503738542  |bhavanipeth@janatabankpune.com
4 |Karve Road Pune Milind V.Kelkar 9890686411 karveroad@janatabankpune.com
5  |Fergusson Road Pune Pandurang N.Padhar 8600015691 fcroad@janatabankpune.com
6 |Tilak Road Pune Mahesh C.Kale 9766000084  |tilakroad(@janatabankpune.com
7 |Shan Nara Peth Pune Sandip G.Ganu 9503235971 shanwarnarayan(@janatabankpune.com
8§ |Marketyard Pune | Satyanaryan G.Kandul 9422334844  |marketyard@janatabankpune.com
9 |Karvenagar Pune Sachin S.Tamhankar 8600995239  |karvenagar@janatabankpune.com
10 |Sahakarnagar Pune Radhakrishna P.Limaye 9960442736 sahakarnagar(@janatabankpune.com
11 |Sinhagad Road Pune \ Sanjay B.Agashe 8600110697 sinhagadroad@janatabankpune.com
12 - |Baner Pune Sanjay R.Khandajkar 9881222162  |baner@janatabankpune.com
13 [Paud Road Pune Sanjeev K.Ambekar 9970172065  |paudroad@janatabankpune.com
14 |Dhanakwadi Pune | Prasanna M.Mhakvekar 8600110698  |dhankawadi@janatabankpune.com
15 |Chandannagar Pune Pradip B.Kashikar 9890774444 | chandannagar@janatabankpune.com
16 |Katraj Pune Parag S.Thakur 9860415603 Katraj@)janatabankpune.com
17 |Warje Pune Shrikrishna V.Mahajan 9665033270  |warje@janatabankpune.com
18 |Hadapsar Pune Suresh N.Parad 9096867742  {hadapsar@janatabankpune.com
19 |Sus Pashan Pune Nagesh P.Purandare 8411882757  |suspashan@janatabankpune.com
20 |Narhe Ambegaon Pune Sunil S.Dhumal 9423571950  |narheambegaon@janatabankpune.com
21 |Bibwewadi Pune Nilesh M.Deshpande 7387151967  |babwewadi@janatabankpune.com
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